
Marawood Conference Meet
Results Overall: Varsity Boys
Date: 10/11/2018

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG.TIME

Varsity Boys

1 Assumption 18:12.84924982144

2 Marathon 18:20.4262322211311471

3 Athens 18:54.050413415145371

4 Stratford 19:11.64544421918176102

5 Phillips 19:04.43937353027257124

6 Chequamegon-Park Falls 19:18.6433332292820142

7 Edgar 21:07.254535140381610155

8 Prentice 20:41.352484746363112172

Auburndale 0
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Marawood Conference Meet
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 11, 2018

Male

1 1252 Sean Dolan 16:18.3Assumption 5:15 min/m1 112
2 1251 Garrett Dolan 16:19.9Assumption 5:16 min/m2 211
3 1265 Johnathon Nowacki 17:01.5Athens 5:29 min/m1 311
4 1349 Joe Kraimer 17:04.5Marathon 5:30 min/m1 412
5 1267 Nicholas Rogaczewski 17:10.6Athens 5:32 min/m2 512
6 1439 James Heeg 17:36.4Stratford 5:40 min/m1 611
7 1277 Carl Lundgren 17:37.7Auburndale 5:41 min/m1 <510
8 1389 Kees Hoogland 17:39.2Phillips 5:41 min/m1 711
9 1256 Nicholas Smits 18:05.7Assumption 5:50 min/m3 812
10 1253 Cameran Kopacz 18:06.5Assumption 5:50 min/m4 912
11 1326 Joshua Brewster 18:12.1Edgar 5:52 min/m1 1012
12 1348 David Kindlarski 18:13.7Marathon 5:52 min/m2 1112
13 1418 Peyton Enders 18:13.9Prentice 5:52 min/m1 1211
14 1351 Will Prihoda 18:15.4Marathon 5:53 min/m3 1311
15 1268 Brock Thompson 18:16.4Athens 5:53 min/m3 1411
16 1263 Andrew Hartmann 18:17.7Athens 5:54 min/m4 1511
17 1325 Giantonio Brazzola 18:20.4Edgar 5:54 min/m2 1611
18 1437 Caden Bruesewitz 18:23.5Stratford 5:55 min/m2 179
19 1438 Andrew Chapel 18:25.9Stratford 5:56 min/m3 1811
20 1444 Isaac Thompson 18:31.2Stratford 5:58 min/m4 1911
21 1299 Chase Kronberger 18:33.9Chequamegon-Park Falls 5:59 min/m1 2011
22 1354 Brock Warren 18:34.3Marathon 5:59 min/m4 2110
23 1350 Cullen Krasselt 18:36.7Marathon 6:00 min/m5 2210
24 1347 Tyler Cliver 18:39.4Marathon 6:01 min/m6 2311
25 1255 Dennis Mattot 18:39.9Assumption 6:01 min/m5 2411
26 1393 Trey Tingo 18:42.0Phillips 6:01 min/m2 2511
27 1352 Aaron Schumacher 18:58.6Marathon 6:07 min/m7 2611
28 1394 Cade Zierer 18:58.9Phillips 6:07 min/m3 279
29 1302 Ian Oswald 18:59.5Chequamegon-Park Falls 6:07 min/m2 2810
30 1301 Alec O'meara 19:06.7Chequamegon-Park Falls 6:09 min/m3 2911
31 1387 Noah Baratka 19:12.1Phillips 6:11 min/m4 3012
32 1422 Brayden Johnson 19:15.9Prentice 6:12 min/m2 3112
33 1298 Vincent Kohler 19:20.9Chequamegon-Park Falls 6:14 min/m4 3210
34 1297 Grayson Kief 19:23.1Chequamegon-Park Falls 6:15 min/m5 3312
35 1262 Aaron Hartmann 19:24.7Athens 6:15 min/m5 3411
36 1388 Logan Bjork 19:30.6Phillips 6:17 min/m5 3510
37 1419 Adam Granberg 19:38.2Prentice 6:20 min/m3 369
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Marawood Conference Meet
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 11, 2018

Male

38 1390 Mathias Hoogland 19:39.4Phillips 6:20 min/m6 3710
39 1278 Noah Schultz 19:40.0Auburndale 6:20 min/m2 <59
40 1330 Mitchel Paul 19:43.4Edgar 6:21 min/m3 3812
41 1392 Trapper Tate 19:48.4Phillips 6:23 min/m7 399
42 1331 Cole Schilling 19:48.7Edgar 6:23 min/m4 4010
43 1269 Tanner Westfall 20:03.9Athens 6:28 min/m6 4111
44 1353 Jonah Streveler 20:04.4Marathon 6:28 min/m8 >79
45 1276 Ian Lang 20:08.6Auburndale 6:29 min/m3 <511
46 1391 Tony Kaster 20:15.2Phillips 6:32 min/m8 >710
47 1442 Cody Miller 20:24.2Stratford 6:34 min/m5 4210
48 1303 Noah Schultz 20:27.5Chequamegon-Park Falls 6:35 min/m6 4310
49 1441 Jacob Leick 20:29.7Stratford 6:36 min/m6 4412
50 1443 Devan Slominski 20:30.1Stratford 6:36 min/m7 4512
51 1424 Alex Schantner 21:18.0Prentice 6:52 min/m4 46
52 1421 Kaden Hartmann 21:21.6Prentice 6:53 min/m5 4710
53 1440 Tyler Holcomb 21:27.1Stratford 6:55 min/m8 >710
54 1423 Zeph Lonie 21:30.0Prentice 6:56 min/m6 4810
55 1254 Cale Kubisiak 21:46.2Assumption 7:01 min/m6 4912
56 1264 Ethan Marohl 22:03.0Athens 7:06 min/m7 509
57 1328 Kalvin Kingsley 22:07.4Edgar 7:08 min/m5 519
58 1275 Parker Empey 23:07.3Auburndale 7:27 min/m4 <59
59 1420 Will Hartke 23:31.8Prentice 7:35 min/m7 529
60 1327 Collin Gajewski 24:16.7Edgar 7:49 min/m6 539
61 1266 Bradyn Peterson 24:34.3Athens 7:55 min/m8 >710
62 1329 Nathan Normington 25:21.7Edgar 8:10 min/m7 5412
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Marawood Conference Meet
Varsity BoysTeam Results

Team name: Team result:44 Team Pos:1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points
1 1 1252 Sean Dolan 16:18.3 1
2 2 1251 Garrett Dolan 16:19.9 2
3 9 1256 Nicholas Smits 18:05.7 8
4 10 1253 Cameran Kopacz 18:06.5 9
5 25 1255 Dennis Mattot 18:39.9 24
6 55 1254 Cale Kubisiak 21:46.2 49

Team name: Team result:71 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon

Team Points
1 4 1349 Joe Kraimer 17:04.5 4
2 12 1348 David Kindlarski 18:13.7 11
3 14 1351 Will Prihoda 18:15.4 13
4 22 1354 Brock Warren 18:34.3 21
5 23 1350 Cullen Krasselt 18:36.7 22
6 24 1347 Tyler Cliver 18:39.4 23
7 27 1352 Aaron Schumacher 18:58.6 26
8 44 1353 Jonah Streveler 20:04.4 >7

Team name: Team result:71 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points
1 3 1265 Johnathon Nowacki 17:01.5 3
2 5 1267 Nicholas Rogaczewski 17:10.6 5
3 15 1268 Brock Thompson 18:16.4 14
4 16 1263 Andrew Hartmann 18:17.7 15
5 35 1262 Aaron Hartmann 19:24.7 34
6 43 1269 Tanner Westfall 20:03.9 41
7 56 1264 Ethan Marohl 22:03.0 50
8 61 1266 Bradyn Peterson 24:34.3 >7

Team name: Team result:102 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
1 6 1439 James Heeg 17:36.4 6
2 18 1437 Caden Bruesewitz 18:23.5 17
3 19 1438 Andrew Chapel 18:25.9 18
4 20 1444 Isaac Thompson 18:31.2 19
5 47 1442 Cody Miller 20:24.2 42
6 49 1441 Jacob Leick 20:29.7 44
7 50 1443 Devan Slominski 20:30.1 45
8 53 1440 Tyler Holcomb 21:27.1 >7

Team name: Team result:124 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Phillips

Team Points
1 8 1389 Kees Hoogland 17:39.2 7
2 26 1393 Trey Tingo 18:42.0 25
3 28 1394 Cade Zierer 18:58.9 27
4 31 1387 Noah Baratka 19:12.1 30
5 36 1388 Logan Bjork 19:30.6 35
6 38 1390 Mathias Hoogland 19:39.4 37
7 41 1392 Trapper Tate 19:48.4 39
8 46 1391 Tony Kaster 20:15.2 >7
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Team name: Team result:124 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Phillips

Team Points

Team name: Team result:142 Team Pos:6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chequamegon-Park Falls

Team Points
1 21 1299 Chase Kronberger 18:33.9 20
2 29 1302 Ian Oswald 18:59.5 28
3 30 1301 Alec O'meara 19:06.7 29
4 33 1298 Vincent Kohler 19:20.9 32
5 34 1297 Grayson Kief 19:23.1 33
6 48 1303 Noah Schultz 20:27.5 43

Team name: Team result:155 Team Pos:7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
1 11 1326 Joshua Brewster 18:12.1 10
2 17 1325 Giantonio Brazzola 18:20.4 16
3 40 1330 Mitchel Paul 19:43.4 38
4 42 1331 Cole Schilling 19:48.7 40
5 57 1328 Kalvin Kingsley 22:07.4 51
6 60 1327 Collin Gajewski 24:16.7 53
7 62 1329 Nathan Normington 25:21.7 54

Team name: Team result:172 Team Pos:8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prentice

Team Points
1 13 1418 Peyton Enders 18:13.9 12
2 32 1422 Brayden Johnson 19:15.9 31
3 37 1419 Adam Granberg 19:38.2 36
4 51 1424 Alex Schantner 21:18.0 46
5 52 1421 Kaden Hartmann 21:21.6 47
6 54 1423 Zeph Lonie 21:30.0 48
7 59 1420 Will Hartke 23:31.8 52
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